
2573 OAKWOOD AVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1809
https://www.adashunjones.com

2573 OAKWOOD
AVE, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54301-1809

$244,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Heart of Allouez 1.36 acre sloping, partially wooded,
VERY private lot. Classic walk-out ranch tastefully updated with new flooring, kit cabs,
corian countertops, SS appliances, windows, door, HW flrs in BR, modern Japanese style
mbath, freshly landscaped yard. Lg rooms, formal DR, eat-in breakfast room, 3 fp, stone
exterior,...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2916 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Formal Dining,Two,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2302

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 614

Tax Amount: 4074

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X12 Main

Bedroom 3 14X11 Main

Bedroom 4 14X13 Lower

Family Room 21X14 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X12 Main

Kitchen 16X11 Main

Living Room 23X15 Main

Dining Room 11X07 Main

Other Room 11X08 Main

Other Room 2 35X12 Lower

Other Room 3 10X07 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Stone Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


